
CherryCart Educare
List of Holidays for 2013

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day

1 Makar Sankranti 14th January Monday

2 Republic Day 26th January Saturday

3 Good Friday 29th March Friday

4 Ugadi 11th April Thursday

5 May Day 1st May Wednesday

6 Ramzan 9th August Friday

7 Independence Day 15th August Thursday

8 Ganesh Chathurti 9th September Monday

9 Gandhi Jayanthi 2nd October Wednesday

10 Dussera 14th October Monday

11 Karnataka Rajyotsava 1st November Friday

12  Deepavali 4th November Monday 

13 Christmas 24th & 25th December Tuesday & 
Wednesday

14 New Year 31st December & 1st 
January 

Tuesday & 
Wednesday


